
Crow Orchard Primary School 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST FROM SEPTEMBER 2024 TO JULY 2025 
 

 

Please remember that you must submit a holiday request form before booking a holiday 
that falls within term time.  Leave will only be granted in EXCEPTIONAL 
CIRCUMSTANCES- booking holidays in term time is not recommended. 

 
You may be fined for taking your child on holiday in term time. 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 
Return to School on Monday 2nd September 2024 

 
Half Term Holiday – Monday 21st October 2024 - Friday 24th October 2024 inclusive 

 
Return to School on Monday 28th October 2024 

 
School Closes at normal times on Thursday 19th December 2024 

 
Staff Training Day – Friday 20th December 2024 

 
Christmas Holidays – Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 inclusive 

 
 
SPRING TERM 2025 
 
Return to School - Monday 6th January 2025 

 
Half Term Holiday – Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 inclusive 

 
Return to School on Monday 24th February 2025 

 
School Closes at normal closing times on Friday 4th April 2025  

 
Spring Holiday – Monday 7th April 2025 to Monday 21st April 2025 inclusive 

 
Staff Training Day Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
Return to School on Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

 
May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 2025 

 
Half term Holiday – Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 inclusive 
  
Return to School on Monday 2nd June 2025 

 
School ends for Summer Holiday – Thursday 17th July 2025 at 3.20pm 

 
Staff Training Days -  Friday 18th July 2025, Monday 21st July 2025 and Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
 

 Please note that there will be no after school club provision on the last day of term. 
 

 Holiday request forms are available online via the school website or via the school office. 
 

 Our Attendance Policy can be found on our school website. 


